@ Justrite.

10 Gallon Steel Biohazard Waste Can, Foot-
Operated Self-Closing, Red - 05930R

Product Images

7/21/23



Short Description

Perfect for medical facilities and research laboratories

Safe, temporary collection of biological waste

Meets OSHA 29 CFR 1910.1030 for segregation of infectious waste
Foot-operated, self-closing lid

Approved by FM Approvals and TUV

Description

Justrite's Biohazard Waste Cans meet OSHA 29 CFR 1910.1030 for the segregation of infectious waste. Use
them to store contaminated laundry as well as other regulated waste; however, not for the storage of sharps.
Sturdy steel cans feature leakproof construction with foot-operated, self-closing lid. Simple, foot pedal
operation opens the biohazard waste can cover automatically to safely dispose of hazardous waste. Upon
release of the pedal, the cover closes quickly to reduce the risk of contamination. Optional biohazard bag
#05901 is held securely around the circumference of the can top.

For quiet environments, SoundGard™ models incorporate a muffling pad inside the lid to lessen disruptive
closure noise. This reduces noise by approximately 200% over standard models. Optional label kit #25880
complies with California Health and Safety Code 118280 requiring warning labels to be visible from all sides
of the biohazard waste can. Kit includes three labels and instructions.

7/21/23


https://www.justrite.com/05901-liner-bags-for-biohazard-waste-cans-11-microns-thick-pack-100-red.html
https://www.justrite.com/label-kit-for-biohazard-cans-3-labels-and-instructions-code-compliant-for-california.html

Specifications

Model No

UPC

International Model No.

Pallet Quantity

FM Approval

TUV Approval

OSHA Compliance
Color

Material Specifications

Dimensions, Exterior

Capacity
Liter Capacity
Net Weight, Ibs

Net Weight, kg

05930R

697841052482

05930R

18

Yes

Yes

Yes

Red

Steel

18.25" H x 13.937" Outer Dia.
464mm H x 354mm Outer Dia.
10 gallon

38

10.5

4.8

7/21/23



