

10 Gallon Steel Biohazard Waste Can, Foot-Operated Self-Closing, Red - 05930R

Product Images



Short Description

- Perfect for medical facilities and research laboratories
- Safe, temporary collection of biological waste
- Meets OSHA 29 CFR 1910.1030 for segregation of infectious waste
- Foot-operated, self-closing lid
- Approved by FM Approvals and TUV

Description

Justrite's Biohazard Waste Cans meet OSHA 29 CFR 1910.1030 for the segregation of infectious waste. Use them to store contaminated laundry as well as other regulated waste; however, not for the storage of sharps. Sturdy steel cans feature leakproof construction with foot-operated, self-closing lid. Simple, foot pedal operation opens the biohazard waste can cover automatically to safely dispose of hazardous waste. Upon release of the pedal, the cover closes quickly to reduce the risk of contamination. Optional biohazard bag #05901 is held securely around the circumference of the can top.

For quiet environments, SoundGard[™] models incorporate a muffling pad inside the lid to lessen disruptive closure noise. This reduces noise by approximately 200% over standard models. Optional label kit #25880 complies with California Health and Safety Code 118280 requiring warning labels to be visible from all sides of the biohazard waste can. Kit includes three labels and instructions.

Specifications

Model No	05930R
UPC	697841052482
International Model No.	05930R
Pallet Quantity	18
FM Approval	Yes
TUV Approval	Yes
OSHA Compliance	Yes
Color	Red
Material Specifications	Steel
Dimensions, Exterior	18.25" H x 13.937" Outer Dia.
	464mm H x 354mm Outer Dia.
Capacity	10 gallon
Liter Capacity	38
Net Weight, lbs	10.5
Net Weight, kg	4.8